DIN 125 A, Washer, 12, 140 HV, Zinc-nickel, thick layer,
5 µm, ZnNi5/Cn/T0
Article number
D125AAXCD13
Weight in kg
0.006
Customs number
00000000
Material
Steel
Quality
140 HV
Coating
Zinc-nickel, thick layer, 5
µm, ZnNi5/Cn/T0
Suitable for screw
diameter
M 12
Inner diameter
13 mm
Outer diameter
24 mm
Thickness
2,5 mm
Norm
DIN 125 A
Product details
Form A ohne Fase. DIN 125-A wurde zurückgezogen und ist austauschbar mit ISO 7089. Abmessung nach ISO Norm, der
Nenndurchmesser entspricht dem Schraubendurchmesser, für den die Scheibe geeignet ist.
Outer diameter 24 mm
Thickness 2.5 mm
Material Steel
Suitable for screw diameter M 12
Inner diameter 13 mm
Norm DIN 125 A
Norm DIN 125 A
Quality 140 HV
04/05/2024 15:44
DIN 125 A, Washer, 12, 140 HV, Zinc-nickel, thick layer, 5 µm, ZnNi5/Cn/T0 Page 1 / 2
Keller & Kalmbach GmbH • Siemensstraße 19 • 85716 Unterschleißheim • + 49 (0) 89 / 83 95 0 • info@keller-kalmbach.com www.keller-kalmbach.de
Coating Zinc-nickel, thick layer, 5 µm, ZnNi5/Cn/T0
Diameter d2 24 mm
Thickness s 2.5 mm
Diameter d1 13 mm
Remarks
Standard was withdrawn. DIN similar to ISO 7089. Hardness changed.
Product variants
Thickness (mm) 2,5
Norm
DIN 125 A •
04/05/2024 15:44
DIN 125 A, Washer, 12, 140 HV, Zinc-nickel, thick layer, 5 µm, ZnNi5/Cn/T0 Page 2 / 2
Keller & Kalmbach GmbH • Siemensstraße 19 • 85716 Unterschleißheim • + 49 (0) 89 / 83 95 0 • info@keller-kalmbach.com www.keller-kalmbach.de